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Current student enrolment: Prep to Year 6

For over 100 years, Buderim Mountain State School has helped children develop the knowledge, skills and attitudes
that enable them to lead fulfilling lives, gaining us a prestigious reputation as a centre of excellence on the Sunshine
Coast. At Buderim Mountain State School, we continue to set an exceptional standard in the Queensland Department

of Education’s School Opinion Survey responses from our school community, placing us well above State Schools
across Queensland in the areas of; promoting a positive school culture, managing student behaviour, supporting
student wellbeing, fostering positive relationships among all students and improving student learning outcomes.

This is a good school. 96% 90% 90%
My child likes being at this school. 95% 88% 90%
This school has a strong sense of community. 95% 89% 89%
The expectations and rules are clear at this school. 97% 92% 92%
Student behaviour is well managed at this school. 96% 80% 81%
Teachers at this school are interested in my child's wellbeing. 95% 91% 91%
This school fosters respectful relationships among all students. 96% 88% 89%
Teachers at this school expect my child to do his or her best. 99% 96% 96%
My child is making good progress at this school. 96% 89% 90%
Staff Satisfaction Levels (%) - 78 respondents
Question BMSS SC Region QLD
This is a good school. 99% 92% 91%
| enjoy working at this school. 96% 91% 91%
The expectations and rules are clear at this school. 97% 87% 87%
Student behaviour is well managed at this school. 95% 715% 75%
This school takes staff opinions seriously. 95% 8% 8%
Staff are well supported at this school. 94% 79% 79%
| feel that staff morale is positive at this school. 92% 1% 2%
This school is well managed. 97% 82% 83%
The school leadership team model the behaviours expected of all employees. 96% 83% 83%

Student Satisfaction Levels (%) - 269 respondents

Question BMSS SC Region QLD
The expectations and rules are clear at this school. 97% 93% 93%
My teachers are interested in my wellbeing. 91% 82% 82%
| feel safe at my school 98% 82% 82%
My teachers motivate me to learn 95% 89% 86%
This is a good school 96% 80% 80%
My teachers help me with my school work when | need it 96% 88% 88%
| can access computers and other technologies at my school for learning? 99% 93% 92%




